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Join us at our 2025 Cruise Nights in Medina!

DATE TIME

THEME

LOCATION

Friday May 30 5:30 - 8pm
Friday June 6 5:30 - 8pm
Friday June 13 5:30 - 8pm

Opening Cruise
Country & Truck Night w/ Highway 31

Corvette Night

Senior Center, Medina

Senior Center, Medina

Senior Center, Medina

Friday June 20 5:30 - 8pm

Mustang Night w/ STANTON

Senior Center, Medina

Friday June 27 530 - 8pm

Hot Rod Night

Senior Center, Medina

Saturday July 5 5:30 - 8pm Bike Night w/ Ken Ryan and the ProfessionalsSenior Center, Medina

Friday July 11 530 - 8pm
Friday July 18 5:30 - 8pm
Saturday July 26 5:30 - 8pm

British & Foreign Night
Camaro Night
at the Fair with live music

Senior Center, Medina
Senior Center, Medina

Orleans County Fair Grounds

Friday August1 5:30 - 8pm

Mopar Night

Senior Center, Medina

Friday August 8 5:30 - 8pm Van Night w/ Darryl Brown and Chill Factor Senior Center, Medina

Friday August 15 5:30 - 8pm

50’s Night

Senior Center, Medina

Friday August 22 5:30 - 8pm

60’s and 70’s Night

Senior Center, Medine

Wednesday August 27 5:30 - 8pm

Super Cruise with Elvis

Main Street, Medinaﬁ SDATE

ENTERTAINMENT = FOOD & BEVERAGES AVAILABLE
**BROUGHT TO YOU BY THE WALSH**




